
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

2 
3 
6 
1 
4 
5 

47 
41 
46 
31 
37 
36 
42 
21 
33 
34 
32 
35 
38 
29 
24 
30 
25 
23 
14 
16 
11 
28 
19 
22 
18 
50 
51 

Name 

GIACOMO POLLINI 
MATTEO POLLINI 
PAOLO CORNELLI 
G IAN CARLO JU N IOR MARO N I 
PIERLUIGI PRANDELLI 
ANDREA PARISI 
LORENZO PIPPA 
FILIPPO GENNARI 
MARCO PIPPA 
ENRICO TROLIO 
GIANLUCA GROSSI 
ALESSANDRO FERRARI 
ANTONIO APICELLA 
CLAUDIO FATTORELLI 
ERCOLE GIORGI 
ANDREA GALEAZZI 
MARCO MAIFREDI 
MASSIMO BURCHIELLARO 
ALESSANDRO ZORZI 
STEFANO FANTESINI 
MARCO VILLA 
ANTONELLO PELIZZARI 
FRANCESCO BANZOLA 
MAURIZIO FUMI 
GIAN MARIA MARCOMINI 
MARCO CANOLA 
EMANUELE GIORA 
GIANCARLO RIZZIOLI 
ALBERTO CALZA 
ALEX VIOLA 
DANIELE BERCELLI 
ANDREA BUTTURA 
GIANLUCA ACCADIA 

Class 

8A 
8A 
8A 
8A 
8A 
8A 
6 
5B 
6 
4A 
4B 
4B 
5B 
3A 
4A 
4A 
4A 
4A 
4B 
4A 
3A 
4A 
3A 
3A 
2B 
2B 
1B 
3B 
2B 
3A 
2B 
9 
9 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

4:16.290 
4:21.155 
4:22.876 
4:25.856 
4:37.098 
4:39.416 
4:42.440 
4:48.602 
4:49.325 
4:51.901 
4:58.610 
4:59.817 
5:00.294 
5:00.469 
5:01.432 
5:02.854 
5:03.316 
5:05.432 
5:05.834 
5:06.939 
5:10.778 
5:11.147 
5:11.621 
5:12.145 
5:14.437 
5:18.068 
5:22.361 
5:24.862 
5:28.182 
5:29.143 
5:36.985 
5:43.091 
6:00.741 

B1 Total Tm 

4:19.552 
4:22.669 

10:22.294 
4:37.098 
4:52.450 
4:44.020 
4:48.602 
4:53.278 
4:52.249 
5:00.365 
4:59.817 
5:07.905 
5:00.469 
5:01.432 
5:02.854 
5:12.268 
5:07.536 
5:18.372 
5:06.939 
5:12.192 
5:35.235 
5:38.004 
5:14.952 
5:27.072 
5:18.068 
5:24.294 
5:24.862 
5:32.047 
5:29.143 
5:52.890 
5:44.889 
6:00.741 

B2 Total Tm 

4:16.290 
4:21.155 
4:22.876 
4:25.856 
4:45.109 
4:39.416 
4:42.440 
5:01.107 
4:49.325 
4:51.901 
4:58.610 
5:05.140 
5:00.294 
5:20.277 
5:04.783 
5:11.748 
5:03.316 
5:05.432 
5:05.834 
5:13.285 
5:10.778 
5:11.147 
5:11.621 
5:12.145 
5:14.437 
5:18.335 
5:22.361 
5:28.532 
5:28.182 
5:43.771 
5:36.985 
5:43.091 

Diff 

4.865 
6.586 
9.566 

20.808 
23.126 
26.150 
32.312 
33.035 
35.611 
42.320 
43.527 
44.004 
44.179 
45.142 
46.564 
47.026 
49.142 
49.544 
50.649 
54.488 
54.857 
55.331 
55.855 
58.147 

1:01.778 
1:06.071 
1:08.572 
1:11.892 
1:12.853 
1:20.695 
1:26.801 
1:44.451 

Gap 

4.865 
1.721 
2.980 

11.242 
2.318 
3.024 
6.162 
0.723 
2.576 
6.709 
1.207 
0.477 
0.175 
0.963 
1.422 
0.462 
2.116 
0.402 
1.105 
3.839 
0.369 
0.474 
0.524 
2.292 
3.631 
4.293 
2.501 
3.320 
0.961 
7.842 
6.106 

17.650 
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